Ussing System
For investigation of epithelial transport
World Precision Instruments
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Serial No._____________________
040302w
w
w

4 mm
Fig. 3
Ordering Information
USSING SYSTEMS, LARGE RESERVOIR
USS1L Medium Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS2L Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS3L Large Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS4L Extra Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS5L Snap Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS6L Small Rectangular Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS7L Large Rectangular Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS8L Extra Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USSING SYSTEMS, SMALL RESERVOIR
USS1S Medium Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS2S Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS3S Large Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS4S Extra Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS5S Snap Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS6S Small Rectangular Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS7S Large Rectangular Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
USS8S Extra Small Chamber, Stand, Reservoir, Electrodes, Tubing
Add EVC-4000 at reduced price when buying Ussing system with
equivalent number of channels
EVC-4000-1 1-Channel Voltage Clamp & Preamps
EVC-4000-2 2-Channel Voltage Clamp & Preamps
EVC-4000-3 3-Channel Voltage Clamp & Preamps
EVC-4000-4 4-Channel Voltage Clamp & Preamps
MP100WS MP100 Data Acquisition Starter System (Macintosh)
MP100WSW MP100 Data Acquisition Starter System (Windows)
System components also available separately:
xxxxD Drain option (add “D” to part number of chamber or system)